May 26 2024 (04:11)

Puri - Surat Weekly SF Express/22827 - SF - ECoR
KUR/Khurda Road Junction to NGP/Nagpur Junction
18h 5m - 984 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun

# Code ([Station Name

1 |PURI
2 |KUR
3 |BBS
4 |DNKL
5 |ANGL
6 |SBP
7 |BRGA
8 |BLGR
9 |TIG
10 |KB
1 |R

12 |DURG
13 |G

14 |NGP
15 |BSL
16 |JL

17 |sT

Puri
Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar
Dhenkana

Angul

Sambalpur Junction
Bargarh Road
Balangir Junction
Titlagarh Junction
Kantabanji

Raipur Junction
Durg Junction
Gondia Junction
Nagpur Junction
Bhusaval Junction
Jalgaon junction

Surat

May 26 2024 (04:11)

Arrives (Avg
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